Pos

© 0O NO O~ WN P

[ S Y o o =
0 ~NoO U WNERERO

Pts

6.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

3N
NC
2N
CM
2N
2N
2N
2N
IN
NC
3N
NC
IN
2N
NC
3N
NC
NC

Como 02/03/2019

NAME

FERRARIO Alessio
BASSOLI Andrea
MASTRODDI Emiliano
MAURI Agostino
CORTI Filippo
GHELFI Giancarlo
GHEZZI Carlo
MASON Giovanni
FRIGERIO Enrico
PRINI Walter
HAMID LAK ZAEIYAN Mohammad
TORENO Antonio
LIPARI Alberto
GERVASI Giuseppe
PRINI Roberto
VALONCINI Luciano
OSTINELLI Giuseppe

Elo

1552
1419
1501
2074
1700
1508
1551
1625
1552
1440
1580
1388
1898
1418
1314
1580
1440
1440

Bucl

19.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
21.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
13.0
16.0
15.0
19.0
18.5
17.5
13.0
12.5
15.5
13.0

S-B

21.50
14.50
11.50
11.50
11.00
10.25
8.75
4.25
6.75
6.50
3.00
3.75
9.25
3.50
1.00
2.00
2.00
0.00



